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Utkal Divas 01.04.2024 Monday
1 Kurumchain Kurumchain 1 Anganwadi 21381020322 15 29 14 43 8895895933 8280411011 02.04.2024 Tuesday

Referral 03.04.2024 Wednesday
2 Kurumchain 2 Anganwadi 21381020323 12 21 12 33 6371441599 8280411012 04.04.2024 Thursday
3 Kurumchain 3 Anganwadi 21381020329 9 17 5 22 8144730459 8280411011 05.04.2024 Friday
4 Baigeni Baigeni Anganwadi 21381020330 10 5 13 18 6370359464 8280411010 06.04.2024 Saturday
5 Mundali Baigeni Mundali Anganwadi 21381020321 13 11 14 25 7853986589 8280411010 06.04.2024 Saturday

07.04.2024 Sunday
6 Bilitentulia Bilitentulia Anganwadi 21381020107 14 23 19 42 8144049367 8280411013 08.04.2024 Monday
7 Maijuri Maijuri Anganwadi 21381020320 12 17 13 30 8457959358 8280411010 08.04.2024 Monday

CME 09.04.2024 Tuesday
Referral 10.04.2024 Wednesday
Id-Ul-Fitre 11.04.2024 Thursday

8 Baideswar Baideswar Sebashrama School 21120201402 109 7894170175 12.04.2024 Friday
9 Pandalam Sebashrama School 21120204901 70 9861967458 13.04.2024 Saturday

14.04.2024 Sunday
10 Purunapani Sebashrama School 21120205301 45 8917502339 15.04.2024 Monday
11 Purunapani Adibasisahi Anganwadi 21381020419 11 15 18 33 8155099525 8280410992 15.04.2024 Monday
12 Pasania Pasania Sebashrama School 21120202801 47 8018207978 16.04.2024 Tuesday
13 Chandipur Anganwadi 21381020128 9 9 11 20 9938514565 8280410938 16.04.2024 Tuesday

Referral Shreeram Navami 17.04.2024 Wednesday
14 Bottalama Bottalama 1 Anganwadi 21381020319 18 20 20 40 7978188498 8280411009 18.04.2024 Thursday
15 Bottalama 2 Anganwadi 21381020331 15 20 18 38 8249415609 8280411009 19.04.2024 Friday
16 Rajib Rajib 1 Anganwadi 21381020312 23 26 22 48 9556262345 8448886509 20.04.2024 Saturday

21.04.2024 Sunday
17 Rajib 2 Anganwadi 21381020313 25 32 23 55 9556726186 7847886509 22.04.2024 Monday
18 Golaganda Golaganda Anganwadi 21381020311 20 31 21 52 9777974222 8280411002 23.04.2024 Tuesday

Referral 24.04.2024 Wednesday
19 Ichhapur Ichhapur Anganwadi 21381020309 11 17 19 36 6370541005 8280410986 25.04.2024 Thursday
20 Kota Kota Anganwadi 21381020327 13 9 10 19 9556123926 8280410986 25.04.2024 Thursday
20 Kurumpada Kurumpada Anganwadi 21381020308 26 43 25 68 9556080182 8280410986 26.04.2024 Friday
21 Podapatna Podapatna Anganwadi 21381020310 10 17 6 23 9777886824 8280410986 27.04.2024 Saturday
22 Satakhanda Satakhanda Anganwadi 21381020316 13 16 12 28 9437742496 8280411003 27.04.2024 Saturday

28.04.2024 Sunday
Nateri Nateri Anganwadi 21381020307 35 38 35 73 9978560360 8280410987 29.04.2024 Monday
Samapur Samapur Anganwadi 21381020315 21 26 33 59 9861162962 8280411004 30.04.2024 Tuesday

Referral 01.05.2024 Wednesday
Baideswar Ranganisahi Anganwadi 21381020303 12 17 16 33 7735914768 8280410988 02.05.2024 Thursday

Paikasahi Anganwadi 21381020306 10 15 15 30 9777802613 8280410984 02.05.2024 Thursday
Kothapatana Anganwadi 21381020302 28 36 30 66 8249444628 8280410983 03.05.2024 Friday
Malisahi 1 Anganwadi 21381020304 37 32 33 65 7852986033 8280410982 04.05.2024 Saturday

05.05.2024 Sunday
Baideswarpatna Anganwadi 21381020301 12 15 16 31 6371022477 8280410981 06.05.2024 Monday
Baideswar Saneisahi Anganwadi 21381020324 18 10 12 22 9348935158 8280410982 07.05.2024 Tuesday
Alasua Keutasahi Anganwadi 21381020325 15 22 16 38 8658420336 8280410982 07.05.2024 Tuesday
Referral 08.05.2024 Wednesday

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR: 2024-2025 TEAM-1
District: Cuttack Block: CHC Subarnapur, Banki MHT UID: 21381012401

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy. Staff Details Name Mob
AYUSH Doctor (M) Dr. Sudhansu Sekhar Panda 9439733667

Name of the B.E.O. Santosh Kumar Sethi Name of the C.D.P.O. Rupali Mitra AYUSH Doctor (F) Dr. Indira Priyadarshini 6370903388
9861635422

Office No. 9861213363 Office No. ANM Madhusmita Bisoi 9337223065
Mob No. 9853031383 Mob No. 9437762772 Pharmacist Ajay Kumar Dash

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver Rakesh Barik 8763979757

Mob No. 6370289382 Mob No.
Name of the W.E.O. Sasmita Swain Name of the Officer
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Malisahi 2 Anganwadi 21381020305 16 23 16 39 8917569221 8280410982 09.05.2024 Thursday
Malisahi 3 Anganwadi 21381020326 26 28 29 57 6371512062 8280410982 10.05.2024 Friday

Pasania Pasania 1 Anganwadi 21381020124 39 42 34 76 9583999483 8280410938 11.05.2024 Saturday
12.05.2024 Sunday

Pasania 2 Anganwadi 21381020125 32 30 37 67 8218722823 8280410938 13.05.2024 Monday
Andharua Andharua 1 Anganwadi 21381020314 20 23 19 42 9938650387 8280411004 14.05.2024 Tuesday

Referral 15.05.2024 Wednesday
Andharua Andharua 2 Anganwadi 21381020328 19 22 17 39 9668398120 8280411004 16.05.2024 Thursday
Anuary Anuary 1 Anganwadi 21381020317 16 29 26 55 8018206348 8280411008 17.05.2024 Friday

Anuary 2 Anganwadi 21381020318 15 19 19 38 9692087096 8280411007 18.05.2024 Saturday
19.05.2024 Sunday

Kendupalli Kendupalli 2 Anganwadi 21381020402 18 16 23 39 9938487010 7681088479 20.05.2024 Monday
Kendupalli 1 Anganwadi 21381020401 18 14 12 26 9938341329 8280410990 21.05.2024 Tuesday
Kendupalli 4 Anganwadi 21381020404 14 13 18 31 9777340612 8280410990 21.05.2024 Tuesday
Referral 22.05.2024 Wednesday
Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday
Kendupalli 5 Anganwadi 21381020405 21 25 25 50 7735152125 8280410990 24.05.2024 Friday
Kendupalli 3 Anganwadi 21381020403 22 18 22 40 9583071871 25.05.2024 Saturday

26.05.2024 Sunday
Gopabandhunagar Anganwadi 21381020406 10 17 16 33 9938161954 8280410991 27.05.2024 Monday
Patani Sabarsahi Anganwadi 21381020418 14 11 12 23 7894595202 8280410992 28.05.2024 Tuesday

Baghei Baghei 1 Anganwadi 21381020408 16 19 15 34 6372659722 8280410962 28.05.2024 Tuesday
Referral 29.05.2024 Wednesday
Baghei Harijansahi Anganwadi 21381020420 9 10 9 19 9348030334 8280410961 30.05.2024 Thursday
Baghei 2 Anganwadi 21381020409 18 18 14 32 8260578223 8280410962 30.05.2024 Thursday
Baghei 3 Anganwadi 21381020423 22 21 26 47 9861159245 8280410962 31.05.2024 Friday

Dengamba Dengamba Anganwadi 21381020115 24 29 22 51 9938042970 8280410947 01.06.2024 Saturday
02.06.2024 Sunday

Nandahatapali Nandahatapali Anganwadi 21381020407 20 26 21 47 6371515661 8280410960 03.06.2024 Monday
Khairapanga Anganwadi 21381020412 8 15 3 18 9938898360 8280411001 03.06.2024 Monday

Gopinathpur Gopinathpur Anganwadi 21381020415 22 20 22 42 8144122191 8280410995 04.06.2024 Tuesday
Manapur Manapur Anganwadi 21381020416 10 16 9 25 8144122191 8280410995 04.06.2024 Tuesday

Referral 05.06.2024 Wednesday
Sabitri Amabasya 06.06.2024 Thursday

Jagannathpur Jagannathpur 1 Anganwadi 21381020410 17 12 19 31 9556289416 8280410993 07.06.2024 Friday
Jagannathpur 3 Anganwadi 21381020422 8 7 8 15 9556289416 8280410993 07.06.2024 Friday
Jagannathpur 2 Anganwadi 21381020411 23 24 23 47 9777047716 8280410994 08.06.2024 Saturday

09.06.2024 Sunday
Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Anganwadi 21381020413 7 9 7 16 9668978367 8280410998 10.06.2024 Monday

Balipahada Anganwadi 21381020417 11 17 18 35 9938126474 8280410997 10.06.2024 Monday
Gaudachheli Gaudachheli Anganwadi 21381020414 29 29 29 58 8658353329 9348700461 11.06.2024 Tuesday

Gaudachheli Nuasahi Anganwadi 21381020421 14 14 13 27 9938622857 9348700461 11.06.2024 Tuesday
Referral 12.06.2024 Wednesday

Barahmapura Barahmapura 1 Anganwadi 21381020101 23 19 14 33 9439697504 8280410929 13.06.2024 Thursday
Barahmapura Baurisahi Anganwadi 21381020126 20 17 11 28 9937014452 8984968678 13.06.2024 Thursday
Pahili Raja 14.06.2024 Friday
Raja Sankranti 15.06.2024 Saturday

16.06.2024 Sunday
Id-Uz-Zuha 17.06.2024 Monday
Barahmapura 2 Anganwadi 21381020102 25 25 22 47 9938292188 8280410982 18.06.2024 Tuesday
Referral 19.06.2024 Wednesday
Tiarasahi Anganwadi 21381020104 32 26 33 59 6370408277 8280410930 20.06.2024 Thursday
Rajuasahi Anganwadi 21381020106 21 23 25 48 7894153166 8280410932 21.06.2024 Friday
Haliasahi Anganwadi 21381020105 32 34 30 64 7749090721 8280410931 22.06.2024 Saturday

23.06.2024 Sunday
Barahmapura 3 Anganwadi 21381020103 28 38 33 71 9583071871 8280410934 24.06.2024 Monday

Naranapur Naranpur Anganwadi 21381020108 17 18 27 45 9938654319 8280410935 25.06.2024 Tuesday
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Referral 26.06.2024 Wednesday
Pathapur Pathapur 1 Anganwadi 21381020116 27 33 28 61 9937326887 8280410943 27.06.2024 Thursday

Pathapur 2 Anganwadi 21381020117 34 35 30 65 9556009738 8280410955 28.06.2024 Friday
Pathapur 3 Anganwadi 21381020118 21 25 28 53 9556837409 8280410944 29.06.2024 Saturday

30.06.2024 Sunday
Baraput Baraput Sabarsahi Anganwadi 21381020127 24 28 24 52 9178924259 8280410937 01.07.2024 Monday

Baraput 1 Anganwadi 21381020122 20 13 12 25 6371775780 8280410936 02.07.2024 Tuesday
Baraput 2 Anganwadi 21381020123 10 5 7 12 9556837315 8280410936 02.07.2024 Tuesday
Referral 03.07.2024 Wednesday

Pathuripada Pathuripada 1 Anganwadi 21381020119 15 21 21 42 9937088185 8280410940 04.07.2024 Thursday
Pathuripada 2 Anganwadi 21381020120 9 10 7 17 9439912609 8280410941 05.07.2024 Friday
Pathapurpatna Anganwadi 21381020129 9 9 11 20 8249000534 8280410941 05.07.2024 Friday
Pathuripada 3 Anganwadi 21381020121 15 16 22 38 7853833963 8280410942 06.07.2024 Saturday

07.07.2024 Sunday
Kumusara Kumusara 1 Anganwadi 21381020111 24 43 29 72 8018539530 8280411011 08.07.2024 Monday

Kumusara 2 Anganwadi 21381020112 23 22 28 50 9337689309 8280411012 09.07.2024 Tuesday
Referral 10.07.2024 Wednesday

Kiapalla Kiapalla Anganwadi 21381020109 29 34 28 62 7894071556 8280411946 11.07.2024 Thursday
Jenapur Jenapur Sabarsahi Anganwadi 21381020110 14 16 10 26 9777916967 8280411496 12.07.2024 Friday
Nuagaon Nuagaon 1 Anganwadi 21381020113 30 39 22 61 7749087446 8280410945 13.07.2024 Saturday

14.07.2024 Sunday
Nuagaon 2 Anganwadi 21381020114 27 47 25 72 9438465987 8984499171 15.07.2024 Monday

Brahmapura Brahmapura P.S. School 21120203801 120 8917286576 16.07.2024 Tuesday
Referral Moharrum 17.07.2024 Wednesday
Brahmapura P.S. School 21120203801 70 8917286576 18.07.2024 Thursday
Botallama P.S. School 21120200301 52 7735671183 19.07.2024 Friday
Dengamba PS School 21120208801 44 8637267217 20.07.2024 Saturday

21.07.2024 Sunday
Baideswar Sebashrama School 21120201402 109 7894170175 22.07.2024 Monday
Pandalam Sebashrama School 21120204901 70 9861967458 23.07.2024 Tuesday
Referral 24.07.2024 Wednesday
Purunapani Sebashrama School 21120205301 45 8917502339 25.07.2024 Thursday
Pasania Sebashrama School 21120202801 47 8018207978 25.07.2024 Thursday
RND, Govt. High School School 21120203801 120 9777312580 26.07.2024 Friday
RND, Govt. High School School 21120203801 120 9777312580 27.07.2024 Saturday

28.07.2024 Sunday
RND, Govt. High School School 21120203801 120 9777312580 29.07.2024 Monday
RND, Govt. High School School 21120203801 56 9777312580 30.07.2024 Tuesday
Referral 31.07.2024 Wednesday

Rajiba Bhagabati Govt. UPS School 21120204601 120 9777684778 01.08.2024 Thursday
Bhagabati Govt. UPS School 21120204601 100 9777684778 02.08.2024 Friday

Brahmapura Sachaladevi H.S School 21120203851 120 9437516420 03.08.2024 Saturday
04.08.2024 Sunday

Sachaladevi H.S School 21120203851 66 9437516420 05.08.2024 Monday
Naranapur P.S. School 21120209101 40 9853048200 05.08.2024 Monday
Kedarnath HS School 21120209201 113 9938310969 06.08.2024 Tuesday
Referral 07.08.2024 Wednesday
Mahaberena Bidyapitha School 21120202703 120 9778921397 08.08.2024 Thursday
Mahaberena Bidyapitha School 21120202703 120 9778921397 09.08.2024 Friday
Mahaberena Bidyapitha School 21120202703 116 9778921397 10.08.2024 Saturday

11.08.2024 Sunday
Govt. HS Goudachheli School 21120202101 106 8627247012 12.08.2024 Monday
Khalipalli PS School 21120204901 66 9938522642 13.08.2024 Tuesday
Khalipalli UPS School 21120204903 31 9938522642 13.08.2024 Tuesday
Referral 14.08.2024 Wednesday
Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday

Nuagaon Nuagaon ME School 21120209203 74 9437516494 16.08.2024 Friday
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Nuagaon UPS School 21120209202 48 9777143360 16.08.2024 Friday
Panikorada Panikorada UPS School 21120210301 32 7064514807 17.08.2024 Saturday

Nuagaon UPS School 21120209202 15 9777143360 17.08.2024 Saturday
18.08.2024 Sunday

Jhulana Purnima 19.08.2024 Monday
Panikorada UPS School 21120210301 120 7064514807 20.08.2024 Tuesday
Referral 21.08.2024 Wednesday

Pandalama Pandalama HS School 21120210101 120 9861967458 22.08.2024 Thursday
Pandalama HS School 21120210101 120 9861967458 23.08.2024 Friday
Pandalama HS School 21120210101 44 9861967458 24.08.2024 Saturday

Pathapur Pathapur P.S School 21120202901 50 9337068967 24.08.2024 Saturday
25.08.2024 Sunday

Janmastami 26.08.2024 Monday
Pathapur P.S School 21120202901 120 9337068967 27.08.2024 Tuesday
Referral 28.08.2024 Wednesday

Anuary Anuary HS School 21120200101 120 9778595919 29.08.2024 Thursday
Kurumchain PS School 21120200501 60 8658022948 30.08.2024 Friday
Andharua PS School 21120204401 33 9178027553 30.08.2024 Friday
Maijor HS School 21120200202 120 9861967458 31.08.2024 Saturday

01.09.2024 Sunday
Maijor HS School 21120200202 120 9861967458 02.09.2024 Monday
Maijor HS School 21120200202 99 9861967458 03.09.2024 Tuesday
Referral 04.09.2024 Wednesday
Manamohana Bidyapitha School 21120204451 95 9178895287 05.09.2024 Thursday
Kadhamala HS School 21120200001 104 7008927793 06.09.2024 Friday
Ganesh Puja 07.09.2024 Saturday

08.09.2024 Sunday
Jagannathpur Jagannathpur UPS School 21120205002 120 9937321365 09.09.2024 Monday

Jagannathpur UPS School 21120205002 96 9937321365 10.09.2024 Tuesday
Referral 11.09.2024 Wednesday
Pathapur PS School 21120202901 120 9337068967 12.09.2024 Thursday
Pathapur PS School 21120202901 50 9337068967 13.09.2024 Friday

Baraput Baraput Sabarsahi UPS School 21120202704 82 9777784722 14.09.2024 Saturday
15.09.2024 Sunday

Mohammed Jayanti 16.09.2024 Monday
Puincha UPS School 21120200402 53 9938590114 17.09.2024 Tuesday
Referral 18.09.2024 Wednesday

Kiapalla Kiapalla SSVM School 21120202471 120 9438553526 19.09.2024 Thursday
Kiapalla SSVM School 21120202471 99 9438553526 20.09.2024 Friday
Andharua SSVM School 21120204481 120 9777004354 21.09.2024 Saturday

22.09.2024 Sunday
Andharua SSVM School 21120204481 67 9777004354 23.09.2024 Monday

Kurumpada Kurumpada UPS School 21120201201 127 9938373499 24.09.2024 Tuesday
Referral 25.09.2024 Wednesday

Kumusara Kumusara UPS School 21120209001 113 9938149731 26.09.2024 Thursday
Pathuripada Pathuripada SSVM School 21120203181 120 9337340676 27.09.2024 Friday

Pathuripada SSVM School 21120203181 69 9337340676 28.09.2024 Saturday
29.09.2024 Sunday

Alasua Alasua Govt. PS School 21120200801 62 9658815038 30.09.2024 Monday
Baideswar Baideswar HSS College 21120200842 120 9348441924 01.10.2024 Tuesday

Referral Gandhi Jayanti / 
Mahalaya 02.10.2024 Wednesday
Baideswar HSS College 21120200842 120 9348441924 03.10.2024 Thursday
Baideswar HSS College 21120200842 96 9348441924 04.10.2024 Friday
Udayanath HS School 21120200803 120 8249241393 05.10.2024 Saturday

06.10.2024 Sunday
Udayanath HS School 21120200803 120 8249241393 07.10.2024 Monday
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Udayanath HS School 21120200803 56 8249241393 08.10.2024 Tuesday
Referral 09.10.2024 Wednesday
Maha Saptami 10.10.2024 Thursday
Maha Astami 11.10.2024 Friday
Maha Navami 12.10.2024 Saturday

13.10.2024 Sunday
Gahirgadia Govt. UPS Gahirgadia School 21120209801 116 8270647006 14.10.2024 Monday
Kendupalli Kendupalli HS School 21120208603 120 9583510020 15.10.2024 Tuesday

Referral Kumar Purnima 16.10.2024 Wednesday
Kendupalli HS School 21120208603 120 9583510020 17.10.2024 Thursday

Gopinathpur Gopinathpur Manpur PS School 21120202201 59 9556381538 18.10.2024 Friday
Purbagadia PS School 21120210501 53 8598936458 19.10.2024 Saturday
Jayamangala PS School 21120210401 29 8018883146 19.10.2024 Saturday

20.10.2024 Sunday
Kiapalla Kiapalla PS School 21120208901 81 8114781384 21.10.2024 Monday

Govt. PS Satakhanda School 21120204602 24 9938125914 22.10.2024 Tuesday
Govt. PS Samapur School 21120204701 35 9938366362 22.10.2024 Tuesday
Referral 23.10.2024 Wednesday
Govt. UPS Baideswarpatna School 21120200804 120 9668279947 24.10.2024 Thursday
Govt. UPS Baideswarpatna School 21120200804 26 9668279947 25.10.2024 Friday
Govt. PS Baideswar School 21120201403 65 8658166303 25.10.2024 Friday
Govt. UPS Nateri School 21120201501 81 9938359733 26.10.2024 Saturday

27.10.2024 Sunday
Sadhabasamaja School School 21120200902 111 9938148120 28.10.2024 Monday

Brahmapura Brahmapura SSVM School 21120203881 124 9178311880 29.10.2024 Tuesday
Referral 30.10.2024 Wednesday
Kali Puja/Diwali 31.10.2024 Thursday

Kendupalli Sri Aurobindo ICE School 21120208072 88 9937473059 01.11.2024 Friday
Pasania Chandipur PS School 21120202802 40 9556139294 02.11.2024 Saturday
Chandipur Anganwadi 21381020128 9 9 11 20 9938514565 8280410938 02.11.2024 Saturday

03.11.2024 Sunday
Baideswar Baideswar Sebashrama School 21120201402 109 7894170175 04.11.2024 Monday

Pandalam Sebashrama School 21120204901 70 9861967458 05.11.2024 Tuesday
Referral 06.11.2024 Wednesday
Purunapani Sebashrama School 21120205301 45 8917502339 07.11.2024 Thursday
Pasania Sebashrama School 21120202801 47 8018207978 08.11.2024 Friday
Billitentulia P.S. School 21120203701 56 9556724773 09.11.2024 Saturday

10.11.2024 Sunday
Haliasahi P.S. School 21120203901 67 8895738341 11.11.2024 Monday
Pathapur ME School 21120202902 62 9937459255 12.11.2024 Tuesday
Referral 13.11.2024 Wednesday
Gopandhunagar PS School 21120208601 42 9178167009 14.11.2024 Thursday
Rasa Purnima 15.11.2024 Friday
Jagannathpur Girls' HS School 21120205001 53 9938447648 16.11.2024 Saturday

17.11.2024 Sunday
Bilitentulia Bilitentulia Anganwadi 21381020107 14 23 19 42 8144049367 8280411013 18.11.2024 Monday
Maijuri Maijuri Anganwadi 21381020320 12 17 13 30 8457959358 8280411010 19.11.2024 Tuesday

Referral 20.11.2024 Wednesday
Purunapani Adibasisahi Anganwadi 21381020419 11 15 18 33 8155099525 8280410992 21.11.2024 Thursday

Bottalama Bottalama 1 Anganwadi 21381020319 18 20 20 40 7978188498 8280411009 22.11.2024 Friday
Bottalama 2 Anganwadi 21381020331 15 20 18 38 8249415609 8280411009 23.11.2024 Saturday

24.11.2024 Sunday
Rajib Rajib 1 Anganwadi 21381020312 23 26 22 48 9556262345 8448886509 25.11.2024 Monday

Rajib 2 Anganwadi 21381020313 25 32 23 55 9556726186 7847886509 26.11.2024 Tuesday
Referral 27.11.2024 Wednesday

Golaganda Golaganda Anganwadi 21381020311 20 31 21 52 9777974222 8280411002 28.11.2024 Thursday
Ichhapur Ichhapur Anganwadi 21381020309 11 17 19 36 6370541005 8280410986 29.11.2024 Friday
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Kota Kota Anganwadi 21381020327 13 9 10 19 9556123926 8280410986 30.11.2024 Saturday
01.12.2024 Sunday

Kurumpada Kurumpada Anganwadi 21381020308 26 43 25 68 9556080182 8280410986 02.12.2024 Monday
Podapatna Podapatna Anganwadi 21381020310 10 17 6 23 9777886824 8280410986 03.12.2024 Tuesday

Referral 04.12.2024 Wednesday
Satakhanda Satakhanda Anganwadi 21381020316 13 16 12 28 9437742496 8280411003 05.12.2024 Thursday
Nateri Nateri Anganwadi 21381020307 35 38 35 73 9978560360 8280410987 06.12.2024 Friday
Samapur Samapur Anganwadi 21381020315 21 26 33 59 9861162962 8280411004 07.12.2024 Saturday

08.12.2024 Sunday
Baideswar Ranganisahi Anganwadi 21381020303 12 17 16 33 7735914768 8280410988 09.12.2024 Monday

Paikasahi Anganwadi 21381020306 10 15 15 30 9777802613 8280410984 10.12.2024 Tuesday
Referral 11.12.2024 Wednesday
Kothapatana Anganwadi 21381020302 28 36 30 66 8249444628 8280410983 12.12.2024 Thursday
Malisahi 1 Anganwadi 21381020304 37 32 33 65 7852986033 8280410982 13.12.2024 Friday
Baideswarpatna Anganwadi 21381020301 12 15 16 31 6371022477 8280410981 14.12.2024 Saturday

15.12.2024 Sunday
Baideswar Saneisahi Anganwadi 21381020324 18 10 12 22 9348935158 8280410982 16.12.2024 Monday
Alasua Keutasahi Anganwadi 21381020325 15 22 16 38 8658420336 8280410982 17.12.2024 Tuesday
Referral 18.12.2024 Wednesday
Malisahi 2 Anganwadi 21381020305 16 23 16 39 8917569221 8280410982 19.12.2024 Thursday
Malisahi 3 Anganwadi 21381020326 26 28 29 57 6371512062 8280410982 20.12.2024 Friday

Pasania Pasania 1 Anganwadi 21381020124 39 42 34 76 9583999483 8280410938 21.12.2024 Saturday
22.12.2024 Sunday

Pasania 2 Anganwadi 21381020125 32 30 37 67 8218722823 8280410938 23.12.2024 Monday
Andharua Andharua 1 Anganwadi 21381020314 20 23 19 42 9938650387 8280411004 24.12.2024 Tuesday

Referral Xmas Day 25.12.2024 Wednesday
Andharua Andharua 2 Anganwadi 21381020328 19 22 17 39 9668398120 8280411004 26.12.2024 Thursday
Anuary Anuary 1 Anganwadi 21381020317 16 29 26 55 8018206348 8280411008 27.12.2024 Friday

Anuary 2 Anganwadi 21381020318 15 19 19 38 9692087096 8280411007 28.12.2024 Saturday
29.12.2024 Sunday

Kendupalli Kendupalli 2 Anganwadi 21381020402 18 16 23 39 9938487010 7681088479 30.12.2024 Monday
Kendupalli 1 Anganwadi 21381020401 18 14 12 26 9938341329 8280410990 31.12.2024 Tuesday
Referral 01.01.2025 Wednesday
Kendupalli 4 Anganwadi 21381020404 14 13 18 31 9777340612 8280410990 02.01.2025 Thursday
Kendupalli 5 Anganwadi 21381020405 21 25 25 50 7735152125 8280410990 03.01.2025 Friday
Kendupalli 3 Anganwadi 21381020403 22 18 22 40 9583071871 04.01.2025 Saturday

05.01.2025 Sunday
Gopabandhunagar Anganwadi 21381020406 10 17 16 33 9938161954 8280410991 06.01.2025 Monday
Patani Sabarsahi Anganwadi 21381020418 14 11 12 23 7894595202 8280410992 07.01.2025 Tuesday
Referral 08.01.2025 Wednesday

Baghei Baghei 1 Anganwadi 21381020408 16 19 15 34 6372659722 8280410962 09.01.2025 Thursday
Baghei Harijansahi Anganwadi 21381020420 9 10 9 19 9348030334 8280410961 10.01.2025 Friday
Baghei 2 Anganwadi 21381020409 18 18 14 32 8260578223 8280410962 11.01.2025 Saturday

12.01.2025 Sunday
Baghei 3 Anganwadi 21381020423 22 21 26 47 9861159245 8280410962 13.01.2025 Monday
Makara Sankranti 14.01.2025 Tuesday
Referral 15.01.2025 Wednesday

Dengamba Dengamba Anganwadi 21381020115 24 29 22 51 9938042970 8280410947 16.01.2025 Thursday
Nandahatapali Nandahatapali Anganwadi 21381020407 20 26 21 47 6371515661 8280410960 17.01.2025 Friday

Khairapanga Anganwadi 21381020412 8 15 3 18 9938898360 8280411001 18.01.2025 Saturday
19.01.2025 Sunday

Gopinathpur Gopinathpur Anganwadi 21381020415 22 20 22 42 8144122191 8280410995 20.01.2025 Monday
Manapur Manapur Anganwadi 21381020416 10 16 9 25 8144122191 8280410995 21.01.2025 Tuesday

Referral 22.01.2025 Wednesday
Netaji Jayanti 23.01.2025 Thursday

Jagannathpur Jagannathpur 1 Anganwadi 21381020410 17 12 19 31 9556289416 8280410993 24.01.2025 Friday
Jagannathpur 3 Anganwadi 21381020422 8 7 8 15 9556289416 8280410993 25.01.2025 Saturday
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26.01.2025 Sunday
Jagannathpur 2 Anganwadi 21381020411 23 24 23 47 9777047716 8280410994 27.01.2025 Monday

Balabhadrapur Balabhadrapur Anganwadi 21381020413 7 9 7 16 9668978367 8280410998 28.01.2025 Tuesday
Referral 29.01.2025 Wednesday
Balipahada Anganwadi 21381020417 11 17 18 35 9938126474 8280410997 30.01.2025 Thursday

Gaudachheli Gaudachheli Anganwadi 21381020414 29 29 29 58 8658353329 9348700461 31.01.2025 Friday
Gaudachheli Nuasahi Anganwadi 21381020421 14 14 13 27 9938622857 9348700461 01.02.2025 Saturday

02.02.2025 Sunday
Vasant Panchami 03.02.2025 Monday

Barahmapura Barahmapura 1 Anganwadi 21381020101 23 19 14 33 9439697504 8280410929 04.02.2025 Tuesday
Referral 05.02.2025 Wednesday
Barahmapura Baurisahi Anganwadi 21381020126 20 17 11 28 9937014452 8984968678 06.02.2025 Thursday
Barahmapura 2 Anganwadi 21381020102 25 25 22 47 9938292188 8280410982 07.02.2025 Friday
Tiarasahi Anganwadi 21381020104 32 26 33 59 6370408277 8280410930 08.02.2025 Saturday

09.02.2025 Sunday
Rajuasahi Anganwadi 21381020106 21 23 25 48 7894153166 8280410932 10.02.2025 Monday
Haliasahi Anganwadi 21381020105 32 34 30 64 7749090721 8280410931 11.02.2025 Tuesday
Referral 12.02.2025 Wednesday
Barahmapura 3 Anganwadi 21381020103 28 38 33 71 9583071871 8280410934 13.02.2025 Thursday

Naranapur Naranpur Anganwadi 21381020108 17 18 27 45 9938654319 8280410935 14.02.2025 Friday
Pathapur Pathapur 1 Anganwadi 21381020116 27 33 28 61 9937326887 8280410943 15.02.2025 Saturday

16.02.2025 Sunday
Pathapur 2 Anganwadi 21381020117 34 35 30 65 9556009738 8280410955 17.02.2025 Monday
Pathapur 3 Anganwadi 21381020118 21 25 28 53 9556837409 8280410944 18.02.2025 Tuesday
Referral 19.02.2025 Wednesday

Baraput Baraput Sabarsahi Anganwadi 21381020127 24 28 24 52 9178924259 8280410937 20.02.2025 Thursday
Baraput 1 Anganwadi 21381020122 20 13 12 25 6371775780 8280410936 21.02.2025 Friday
Baraput 2 Anganwadi 21381020123 10 5 7 12 9556837315 8280410936 22.02.2025 Saturday

23.02.2025 Sunday
Baideswar Baideswar Sebashrama School 21120201402 109 7894170175 24.02.2025 Monday

Pandalam Sebashrama School 21120204901 70 9861967458 25.02.2025 Tuesday
Referral Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday
Purunapani Sebashrama School 21120205301 45 8917502339 27.02.2025 Thursday

Pasania Pasania Sebashrama School 21120202801 47 8018207978 28.02.2025 Friday
Pathuripada Pathuripada 1 Anganwadi 21381020119 15 21 21 42 9937088185 8280410940 01.03.2025 Saturday

02.03.2025 Sunday
Pathuripada 2 Anganwadi 21381020120 9 10 7 17 9439912609 8280410941 03.03.2025 Monday
Pathapurpatna Anganwadi 21381020129 9 9 11 20 8249000534 8280410941 04.03.2025 Tuesday
Referral Panchayatiraj Divas 05.03.2025 Wednesday
Pathuripada 3 Anganwadi 21381020121 15 16 22 38 7853833963 8280410942 06.03.2025 Thursday

Kumusara Kumusara 1 Anganwadi 21381020111 24 43 29 72 8018539530 8280411011 07.03.2025 Friday
Kumusara 2 Anganwadi 21381020112 23 22 28 50 9337689309 8280411012 08.03.2025 Saturday

09.03.2025 Sunday
Kiapalla Kiapalla Anganwadi 21381020109 29 34 28 62 7894071556 8280411946 10.03.2025 Monday
Jenapur Jenapur Sabarsahi Anganwadi 21381020110 14 16 10 26 9777916967 8280411496 11.03.2025 Tuesday

Referral 12.03.2025 Wednesday
Nuagaon Nuagaon 1 Anganwadi 21381020113 30 39 22 61 7749087446 8280410945 13.03.2025 Thursday

Holi 14.03.2025 Friday
Nuagaon 2 Anganwadi 21381020114 27 47 25 72 9438465987 8984499171 15.03.2025 Saturday

16.03.2025 Sunday
Kurumchain Kurumchain 1 Anganwadi 21381020322 15 29 14 43 8895895933 8280411011 17.03.2025 Monday

Kurumchain 2 Anganwadi 21381020323 12 21 12 33 6371441599 8280411012 18.03.2025 Tuesday
Referral 19.03.2025 Wednesday
Kurumchain 3 Anganwadi 21381020329 9 17 5 22 8144730459 8280411011 20.03.2025 Thursday

Baigeni Baigeni Anganwadi 21381020330 10 5 13 18 6370359464 8280411010 21.03.2025 Friday
Mundali Baigeni Mundali Anganwadi 21381020321 13 11 14 25 7853986589 8280411010 22.03.2025 Saturday

23.03.2025 Sunday
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24.03.2025 Monday
25.03.2025 Tuesday

Referral 26.03.2025 Wednesday
27.03.2025 Thursday
28.03.2025 Friday
29.03.2025 Saturday
30.03.2025 Sunday

Id-Ul-Fitre 31.03.2025 Monday

Signature B.D.O Signature or MO I/C Signature of BEO Signature of CDPO Signature of WEO
Banki,Cuttack CHC Subarnapur,Banki,Cuttack Banki,Cuttack Banki,Cuttack Banki,Cuttack


